
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

04/10/15

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,604,709

2nd Payment 1,668,897

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,735,653

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,805,079

5th Payment 1,877,282

1 03/28/15 Sat $25,740,984 $12,321,542 $40,000,000 $26,720,106.88 1.497 7.1% 7.1% 6th Payment 1,952,374

2 04/01/15 Wed $24,503,400 $24,050,685 $50,000,000 $33,400,133.60 1.497 6.8% 13.4% 7th Payment 2,030,469

3 04/04/15 Sat $28,025,420 $37,190,429 $60,000,000 $40,376,850.61 1.486 7.7% 20.0% 8th Payment 2,111,687

4 04/08/15 Wed $25,547,016 $49,329,267 $70,000,000 $47,106,325.71 1.486 7.0% 25.6% 9th Payment 2,196,155

5 04/11/15 Sat $29,100,676 $63,624,163 $80,000,000 $53,440,213.76 1.497 8.0% 31.6% 10th Payment 2,284,001

6 04/15/15 Wed $26,825,389 $76,464,782 $90,000,000 $60,120,240.48 1.497 7.4% 36.6% 11th Payment 2,375,361

7 04/18/15 Sat $34,193,294 $92,832,227 $100,000,000 $66,800,267.20 1.497 9.3% 42.5% 12th Payment 2,470,376

8 04/22/15 Wed $30,983,324 $107,663,141 $119,000,000 $79,500,000.00 1.497 8.5% 47.4% 13th Payment 2,569,191

9 04/25/15 Sat $37,099,724 $125,090,530 $137,000,000 $91,500,000.00 1.497 10.0% 52.7% 14th Payment 2,671,958

10 04/29/15 Wed $32,842,323 $139,828,000 $152,000,000 $101,500,000.00 1.497 8.9% 56.9% 15th Payment 2,778,837

11 05/02/15 Sat $41,366,193 $158,390,422 $159,000,000 $106,200,000.00 1.497 11.1% 61.7% 16th Payment 2,889,990

12 05/06/15 Wed $39,903,423 $176,296,448 $178,000,000 $118,900,000.00 1.497 10.8% 65.8% 17th Payment 3,005,590

13 05/09/15 Sat $51,186,527 $199,265,588 $203,000,000 $135,600,000.00 1.497 13.6% 70.5% 18th Payment 3,125,813

14 05/13/15 Wed $51,076,381 $221,701,705 $227,000,000 $151,600,000.00 1.497 13.6% 74.5% 19th Payment 3,250,846

15 05/16/15 Sat $74,732,329 $252,999,163 $300,000,000 $200,400,000.00 1.497 19.2% 79.4% 20th Payment 3,380,880

16 05/20/15 Wed $84,276,029 $288,293,467 $400,000,000 $267,200,000.00 1.497 21.4% 83.8% 21st Payment 3,516,115

17 05/23/15 Sat $145,728,041 $349,323,511 $500,000,000 $334,000,000.00 1.497 34.0% 89.3% 22nd Payment 3,656,759

18 05/27/15 Wed $120,093,342 $399,617,895 $0.00 1.497 29.0% 92.4% 23rd Payment 3,803,030

19 05/30/15 Sat $211,305,660 $488,111,459 $0.00 1.497 45.3% 95.8% 24th Payment 3,955,151

20 06/03/15 Wed $180,140,012 $563,553,034 $0.00 1.497 40.2% 97.5% 25th Payment 4,113,357

21 06/06/15 Sat $327,523,773 $700,718,058 $0.00 1.497 60.7% 99.0% 26th Payment 4,277,891

22 06/10/15 Wed $288,224,020 $821,424,578 $0.00 1.497 56.1% 99.6% 27th Payment 4,449,007

28th Payment 4,626,967

29th Payment 4,812,046

30th Payment 5,004,528

Total 90,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,700,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 4/10/2015


